Eskdalemuir Community Council Meeting

7 pm 16 September 2021 Community Hub

Agenda

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Welcome

Apologies

Minutes of previous meeting

Matters arising

Membership of the ECC - Cooption

Report from Chair — Covid Support Group etc

Treasurer’s report

Defibrillators Update

Crossdykes update

Correspondence

Planning Notices

Wind Farm Community Benefits

AOCB

Date of Next Meeting

Close



